AVB PUBLIC SCHOOL

(Recognised & Affiliated to C.B.S.E.)
ACTIVITY CALENDAR (2024-2025) Tel.: 011-22723000, 22731000 NURSERY WING

DAY DATE EVENT D):\' DATE EVENT ):\'4 DATE EVENT
o
~7) APRIL-MAY SEPTEMBER DECEMBER
\Q‘# s

e 04-12-24  Wednesday Photoframe Activity
- - J : ::'_
10-04-24 Wednesday  Fresher's Party 04-09-24  Wednesday Lemonade Party X 09-12-24  Monday Float And Sink Activity
12-04-24 Friday Baisakhi Celebration 06-09-24  Friday Movie Slu > 134224 Friday Pienic
22-04-24 Monday Earth Day Celebration 11-09-24  Wednesday English Recitation Competition 24-12-24  Tuesday Christmas Celebration &
AL

6/5/24T0 10/5/24 (COLOR WEEK) 13-09-24  Friday Nature Walk (school Campus) 28-12-24  saturday Parents Teacher Meeting )’ :
08-05-24 Wednesday Mock Drill - 1
09.05.24 Thursday Sencory Walk Activit PERIODIC ASSESSMENT - Il PERIODIC ASSESSMENT - llI

Y Y 17-09-2023 (Tuesday) To 30-09-2024 (Monday) 16-12-2024 (Monday) To 20-12-2024 (Friday)

11-05-24 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting

WINTER BREAK

X SUMMER BREAK OCTOBER 31/12/24 (Tuesday) TO 14/01/25 (Tuesday)

i “'~ 16/05/24 (Thursday) TO 29/06/24 (Saturday)
04-10-24  Friday Bhelpuri Party JANUARY-FEBRURY

JULY 09-10-24 Wednesday Dussehra Celebration

04-07-24 THURSDAY Mango Party 18-10-24 Friday Picnic (visit To Mall) 16-01-25 Thursday English Story Telling Competition
12-07-24 FRIDAY Fun With Water Colors 19-10-24  Saturday Parents Teacher Meeting 240125  Friday Republic Day Celebration
16-07-24 TUESDAY Hand & Foot Co-ordination Acfiui 23-10-24  Wednesday Fancy Dress Competition 28-01-25  Tuesday Mock Drill - 4

25-07-24 THURSDAY Shape Fiesta 29-10-24 Tuesday Diwali Celebration 03-01-25 Thursday Coloring Competition

26-07-24 FRIDAY Mock Drill - 2 : L 03-02-25 Monday Basant Panchami Celebration/
29-07-24 MONDAY My Creativity ' 5 ,;‘ L7 AUTUMN BREAK ® 08-02-25  Saturday Parents Teacher Meeting /
o e ‘ 10/10/24 (Thursday) TO 12/10/24 (Saturday) (¥}, e (
30-07-24 TUESDAY Hindi Recitation Competition: Z ) Q Ve 4
o = —
05-07-24 (Friday) -To 11-07-24 ( Thursday) NOVEMBER (Will commence from last week of February 2025)
AUGUST
08-11-24 Frida Mock Drill - 3 -
Y v >
Healthy Week Celebration 13-11-24 Wednesday Little Chef Day N\, |
05/08/24 to 09/08/24 (Monday-Friday) 14-11-24 Thursday Children Day Celebration %‘@
. Pl
10-08-24 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting 21-11-24  Thursday Dance Competition X * All dates are subject to change
14-08-24 Wednesday  Independence Day Celebration 27-11-24  Wednesday Wet & Dry Activity
16-08-24 Friday Rakhi Making Activity And Celebration

21-08-24 Wednesday Sports Recreational Activities
23-08-24 Friday Janamashtami Celebration
29-08-24 Thursday Clay Moulding Competition
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